
M25 Santa Margherita di Pula
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

22 APR 2024
City,Country

S. MARGHERITA DI PULA, ITA

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

25000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-ITA-2024-006
ITF Supervisor 

Guido Pezzella 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 WC 841 ITA  MARINO, Pietro [1]

2 ITA  MESAGLIO, Matteo

3 WC SWE  RABER, Axel

4 1941 ITA  BERTI, Marco [11]

5 955 ITA  NOCE, Gabriele Maria [2]

6 *1088 ITA  MURA, Matteo

7 *2324 ITA  VIRGILI BERINI, Felipe

8 *328 GRE  SAKELLARIDIS, Michalis [15]

9 1137 NZL  KLINTCHAROV, Alexander [3]

10 *1822 IND  CHAUHAN, Chinmaya Dev

11 AUS  ROGOWSKI, Roger

12 2020 MON  PIATTI, Rocco [12]

13 1237 ITA  LORUSSO, Lorenzo [4]

14 *2000 ITA  CAPARCO, Giuseppe

15 WC USA  MESSINA, Julian

16 2057 ITA  FURLANETTO, Marco [13]

17 1295 ITA  BOLLA, Andrea [5]

18 *2345 NED  SUDZUM, Marcel Marlon

19 ITA  GUARDUCCI, Federico

20 *286 ITA  GIOVANNINI, Umberto Maria [14]

21 1298 GRE  SAKELLARIDIS, Dimitris [6]

22 ITA  IEMMI, Leonardo

23 WC USA  BREBENEL, Alexander

24 1860 USA  OVERMYER, Kyle [10]

25 1342 IND  DHAMNE, Manas [7]

26 *1871 GBR  FRAGASSO, Alexander Ferdinando Robi

27 WC GER  LOCCISANO, David

28 1694 ITA  DE GIORGIO, Pasquale [9]

29 1479 ITA  SALOMONE, Federico [8]

30 *2306 ITA  BANTI, Cosimo

31 *1297 ITA  GIOVANNINI, Filippo

32 *874 USA  MAASSEN, Graham [16]

Finals

 MARINO, Pietro [1]
 6-0 6-2 

 BERTI, Marco [11]
 6-0 6-1 

 NOCE, Gabriele Maria [2]
 3-6 6-4 [10-7] 

 VIRGILI BERINI, Felipe
 6-4 7-6(4) 

 KLINTCHAROV, Alexander [3]
 6-3 6-4 

 PIATTI, Rocco [12]
 6-2 7-5 

 CAPARCO, Giuseppe
 3-6 6-2 [10-3] 

 FURLANETTO, Marco [13]
 6-0 6-1 

 BOLLA, Andrea [5]
 2-6 6-3 [10-8] 

 GUARDUCCI, Federico
 6-3 3-6 [10-7] 

 IEMMI, Leonardo
 3-6 6-3 [10-6] 

 OVERMYER, Kyle [10]
 6-1 6-0 

 DHAMNE, Manas [7]
 6-3 6-1 

 DE GIORGIO, Pasquale [9]
 6-2 6-2 

 SALOMONE, Federico [8]
 6-3 6-2 

 GIOVANNINI, Filippo
 6-1 7-5 
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 MARINO, Pietro
2 NOCE, Gabriele Maria
3 KLINTCHAROV, Alexander
4 LORUSSO, Lorenzo
5 BOLLA, Andrea
6 SAKELLARIDIS, Dimitris
7 DHAMNE, Manas
8 SALOMONE, Federico

9 DE GIORGIO, Pasquale
10 OVERMYER, Kyle
11 BERTI, Marco
12 PIATTI, Rocco
13 FURLANETTO, Marco
14 GIOVANNINI, Umberto Maria
15 SAKELLARIDIS, Michalis
16 MAASSEN, Graham

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  20 APR 2024 18:16 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 MESAGLIO, Matteo (ITA)
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Guido Pezzella


